
PUBLIC NOTICE 

Notice is given that the Board of Trustees and Board of Local Improvements meetings of the Fox 
River Water Reclamation District for the fiscal year 05/01/2023 through 04/30/2024 will be held 
on the following dates: 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. (Rescheduled)

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 -5:30 P.M.                                                                                                              

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 - 5:30 P.M.  

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

All meetings are held at 5:30 P.M. at the Fox River Water Reclamation District 
Administrative Office, 1957 LaFox St., South Elgin, IL 60177 

Fox River Water Reclamation District 
Benjamin P. Bernal, President 
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